Data sheet 1PH8103-1AF22-0CE1
SIMOTICS M compact asynchronous motor 1500 r/min 7.1 kW 45
Nm 19.7 A 317 V 1750 r/min 8.2 kW 45 Nm 19.7 A 364 V 2000
r/min 9.4 kW 45 Nm 19.7 A 411 V 2200 r/min 10.3 kW 45 Nm 19.7
A 430 V water cooling degree of protection IP65 Without encoder:
With temperature sensor KTY 84-130 DESIGN IM B5 (IMV 1,IM V3)
PLAIN SHAFT WITHOUT FITTED KEY; BEARING: STANDARD
WITH FIXED BEARING, VIBRATION SEVERITY GRADE: S/A,
SHAFT AND FLANGE ACCURACY: R POWER CONNECTOR
(ABOVE) CABLE ENTRY ON THE RIGHT SIGNAL CONNECTION
D-END
Further information
Industry Online Support (Manuals, Catalogs, Certificates, FAQ, ...)
Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
1PH81031AF220CE1
Page 1/1 2/5/2026
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens